

SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY			INCREASES			RECEIVING AT PRESENT			
			DATE	AMOUNT					
£300	.	.	1/2/65	48	.	.	348	.	.
348	.	.	1.2.66	48	.	.	396	.	.
\$792.00			1.7.69	\$58.00			\$850.00)	Laut.letter to	
				\$66.00			\$858.00)	GM Suva 27.6.69	
858.00			1.7.70	52.00			910.00		
910.00			1.7.71	104.00			1014.00		
1014.00			1.7.72	312.00			1326.00		
1326.00			1.1.73	130.00			1456.00		
1456.00			1.7.73	104.00			1560.00		
1560.00			1.1.74	390.00			1950.00		
1950.00			2.7.74	183.00			2133.00	COL Adjustment	
2133.00			1.1.75	242.00			2375.00		
2375.00			1.1.76	375.00			2750.00		